Air Filter
27.028.00

8003453095281

Applications

BUESSING

BS Serie 16 L (U12DA)
BS Serie 16 L (S12DA)
BS Serie 20 S 2 (S12DA)
BS Serie 22 L (S12DA)
BS Serie 22 L (U12DA)

KAESSBOHRER

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A:242.0
B: 132.0
H: 496.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 246x246x500 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 24

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1100
(mm)

Filter net weight: 3158 g

Gross weight filter + box: 3724 g

SG 100 Serie SG 180 (Buessing U12D) 01/73 — 04/75
SG 100 Serie SG 180 UE (Buessing U12D) 01/73 — 04/75

MAN

16 t Serie 16.320 (D 3256 BTXUL) 11/73 — 05/77
16 t Serie 16.320 U (D 3256 BTXUL) 11/73 — 05/77

16 t Serie 16.320 UK (D 3256 BTXUL) 11/73 — 05/77




Air Filter

27.028.00

19 t Serie 19.240 (D 3256 BYUL) 03/77 — 12/79

19 t Serie 19.240 U (D 3256 BYUL) 03/77 — 12/79

19 t Serie 19.320 (D 3256 BTXUL (U 12 D)) 06/77 — 12/79
19 t Serie 19.320 U (D 3256 BTXUL (U 12 D)) 06/77 — 12/79
20 t Serie 20.320 (Buessing S 12 DA) 01/72 — 12/73

20 t Serie 20.320 FVS (Buessing S 12 DA) 01/72 — 12/73
22 t Serie 22.240 (D 3256 BYUL) 11/77 — 12/79

22 t Serie 22.240 UNL (D 3256 BYUL) 11/77 — 12/79

22 t Serie 22.320 (D 3256 BTXUL) 01/72 — 10/73

22 t Serie 22.320 UNL (D 3256 BTXUL) 01/72 — 10/73

SR Serie 280 (D 2566 MTUH 280) 05/80 — 06/83

Cross references

AC DELCO

AIR REFINER
ALCO FILTERS
BALDWIN
BUESSING
BUESSING
CLEAN FILTERS
COOPERS
CROSLAND
DONALDSON
DONALDSON
DONALDSON
FIAAM

FILTRON
FLEETGUARD
FRAM

GENERAL MOTORS
GIESSE FILTRI
GPC

HENGST
JUDICA
KNECHT (OLD REF.)
KNECHT-MAHLE
KRALINATOR
LIEBHERR
LUBER-FINER
MAN

PC197
ARM2407
MD7034
PA3572
801155191
90801155191
MA706
AZA127
9533
P14-0185
P77-1509
SMP77-1509
FLI6475
AM461
AF1804
CA4208
9974201
AHI1030
FC303
E282L
FA1303
AG94

LX274
LA818
5106509
LAF8601
81.05504-0033
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MAN
MAN

MAN
MANN+HUMMEL
MIKROFILT

MISFAT
MOTORCRAFT

PBR

PERMATIC
PURFLUX
PUROLATOR
PUROLATOR (OLD REF.)
SAVARA (NEW REF.)
SAVARA (OLD REF.)
SOFILTRA

SOFIMA

TECNECO
TECNOCAR
TECNOCOMP
VIRGIS

WIX

WOODGATE

81.08304-0039
81.12503-0033
90.80115-5191
C24700/1
11.1462

R028

EFA320
Al3504
FA3108

A797

A77761
PM1761
SA471
9.23.471.17
1267-01-00
S7028 A
AR731

A731

TM149
CH-12238
93154E
WGA334
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